
ire chowan ffiga&y?

, BUY.SOI.HIADE OB WENT THROUGH THE

MWz k>H I d
g||LEGALnOTICt|

LEGAL NOTICE
FOP SALE:

The Department of Trans-
portation will ofter for sale the

following parcel of land:
A parcel of land containing ap

proximate' / 0.79 acre, more or less,

located on the west side of Secon
dary Road 1327 and north of U.S. 17
By-Pass near the Town of Edenton,
formerly owned by Andrew Bonner

A minimum bid of $1600.00 will be
required.

Sealed bids willbe received in the
Division Right of Way Office of the
Department of TransDortation in
Ahoskie, North Carolina, until 10:00
A.M. March 16, 1962, at which time,
bids will be opened. No bids will be

received after the hour fixed. No

bids will be accepted unless made
on bid forms furnished by the

Division Right of Way Office
In accordance with Title VI of the

CivilRights Act of 1964 and Title 49,
Code, of Federal Regulations,

minority business enterprises will
be afforded full opportunity to

submit bids and will not be

discriminated against on the
grounds of race, color, or national
origin.

The Department reserves the
right to reject any and all bids. For

full particulars, contact J. O.
Sellars, Division Right of Way
Agent, Department of Trans-
portation, Ahoskie, North
Carolina; telephone number (919)

332 8182.

Superior Court Division
In The General

Court Os Justice
ADMINISTRATOR,C.T.A.

NOTICE
Having qualified as Ad

mlrristrator, C.T.A. of the estate of

Federick B. Drane, late of Chowan

County, North Carolina, this is to
notify all persons holding clairhs
against the estate of said deceased
to present them to the undersigned

on or before the Ist day of Sep

tember, 1982, or this notice will be
pleaded in bar of any recovery

thereon. All persons indebted to
said estate will please make im

mediate payment.

This Bth day of February, 1982.
Rebecca D. Warren

Frances D. Inglis

Administrators, C.T.A.
Os the Estate of

Federick B. Drane
Deceased

Feb.l 1,18,25,Mar. 4,chg.n,

ADMINISTRATOR'S NOTICE
Having qualified as Ad

njinistrator of the estate of Ronnie
TOomas Lane, late of Chowan
County, North Carolina, this is to
notify all persons holding claims
agpinst the estate of said deceased
tfjaresent them to the undersigned

on or before the Uth day of August,

or this notice will be pleaded

inl>ar of any recovery thereon. All
persons indebted to said estate will
please make immediate payment.
Ijtiis sth day of February, 1982

W. T. Culpepper, 111

Administrator of

The Estate of

Ronnie Thomas Lane
*L Deceased.

** Feb.U,lß,2s,Mar.4,chg.m.

LEGAL NOTICE
This is to notify the public that on

and after this date, February 16,
19R2, I, Jay Frank Spruill, Jr., will
not be responsible for any debts

contracted by anyone other than
myself.

Feb 18,25,Mar.4.pd.

NOTICE OF FILING
OF APPLICATION FOR

CAMA MAJOR
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

Pursuant to NCGS 113A 119(b)
the Department of Natural
Resources and Community
Development hereby gives public

notice that an application for a
development permit in an Area of

Executor of
The Estate of

Quinton Thomas Bass
Deceased.

Mar.4,11,18,25pd

NOTICE OF SALE
1.336 ACRE TRACT

W. W. HARRELL ESTATE
The undersigned, as agent for the

heirs of W. W. Harrell, will sell at
public auction, a 1.336 acre
residential lot located on the
Southeastern side of County Road
No. 1207 and bounded on the North
by the Ray Byrum tract and on the

South by the Loice Bunch house.
The sale will be held on the
premises at 11:00 o'clock A.M. on
Saturday, March 13, 1962. The sale
will be final on that day and there
will be no opportunity for upset

bids.
The heirs reserve the right to

reject any and all bids. For more
information and a copy of the plat

of the property, contact the un-
dersigned.

Earnhardt & Busby, P.A.
Agent for heirs

of W. W. Harrell
By: Max S. Busby

110 E. Queen Street
P. O. Box 445

Edenton, North Carolina 27932
Telephone. (919) 482-4441

Mar.4,ll,chg.r.

NOTICE OF
ADMINISTRATION

Having qualified as Executor in
the State of North Carolina of the
Estate of Helen Elliott Hollowed,
who died on the 14th day of July,
1981, a resident of the City of Coral
Gables, Dade County, State of
Florida, this is to notify all persons,
firms and corporations having
claims against the decedent and
her estate to present the same to
the undersigned Executor or to his
North Carolina Process Agent

named below on or before the Uth

d*v of August, 1982, or this notice
will be pleaded in bar of their
recovery. All persons indebted to

said estate will please make im
mediate payment to the un
dersigned Executor or to his named

Process Agent.

This the 3rd day of February,

1982.
Asa Baker Hollowed, Jr.

Executor
Estate of

Helen Elliott Hollowed, Deceased
1111 Alfonso Avenue

Coral Gables, Florida 33146
John R. Jenkins, Jr.,
Process Agent

Jenkins and Jenkins, Attorneys

111 West Main Street,
P. O. Box 189
Aulander, North Carolina 27805

Feb. 11,18,25,Mar.4,pd.

EXECUTOR'S NOTICE
Having qualified as Executor of

the estate of Watson Vivian
Blanchard, late of Chowan County,

North Carolina, this is to notify all
persons holding claims against the
estate of said deceased to present

them to the undersigned on or
before the 11th day of August, 1982,
or this notice will be pleaded in bar
of any recovery thereon. AII per
sons indebted to said estate will
please make immediate payment.
’

This sth day of February) lsß2r
Charles W. Blanchard

--* Executor of

The Estate of
-*• Watson Vivian Blanchard '

Deceased.
W. T. Culpepper, 111
Attorney at Law

108 East King Street
Edenton, N.C. 27932

Feb.l 1,18,25,Mar.4,chg.0.

HIHEIPWAfITEDI
CAREER OPPORTUNITY as
Agent to service old established
debit for one of the State's leading
Life, insurance Companies. In-

dividual we seek is probably doing

well at present job, yet some what
impatient with progress or
presently unemployed due to cir
cumstances beyond control. Ap.
plicant does not need Life In.
surance experience. Ambition,
determination, and desire to serve
others well as self are needed. To
this person we offer a permanent
position, unlimited earning
potential, free group insurance, and
an excellent retirement plan. We
supply necessary training and offer
the independence of running your
own business. Opportunity to move
into management after first year.
Base Salary Plus Commission. Call
for appointment 482.3510 from 9
A.M. until 4 P.M.

Mar.4,tfc.a.

Environmental Concern as
designated under the CAMA was
received on 12 February 1962.
According to said application,
Charles T. Busby and George A.
Winslow propose to convert a
natural drain into a private boating

facility by excavating a not .more
than or less than 75' long by not
more or less than 37' wide access
channel terminating in a not more
or less than 125' by not more or less
than 100' wide boat basin.
Bulkheaded will be 150' along the
western side of the basin and a
short area at the NWL along the

sound. Anexisting wooden jetty will
be repaired and will be not more or
less than 67' in length. The project
is located on the Albemarle Sound in

Chowan County.
A copy of the entire application

may be examined or copied at the
office of David L. Gossett, CAMA
Permit Coordinator, 1502 N. Market 1
Street, Washington, N.C., after this
date during normal business hours.
Comments mailed to Mr. Kenneth
Stewart, Executive Secretary,
Office of Coastal Management, P.
O. Box 27667, Raleigh, N.C. 27611,
prior to 18 March 1982 will be
considered.

Mar.4,chg.s.

Superior Court Division
In The General

Court Os Justice •
EXECUTORS NOTICE

Having qualified as Co-executors
of the estate of Martha Michal
Wood, late of Chowan County,
North Carolina, this is to notify all
persons holding claims against the '

estate of said deceased to present
them to the undersigned on or 1
before the 6th day of September,,
1982, or this notice will be pleaded 1
in bar of any recovery thereon. All (
persons indebted to said estate will 1
please make immediate payment.

This 26th day of February, 1982. 1
William N. Michal r

Frank Wood, Jr. (
Co-executors of '

The Estate of »
Martha Michal Wood s

Deceased. r
Earnhardt & Busby, P.A. c
110 E. Queen St. i
P. O. Box 445
Edenton, N.C. 27932 1
Telephone (919) 482 4441

Mar.4,11,18,25,chg.m.

Superor Court Division
In The General

Court Os Justice
EXECUTOR'S NOTICE

Having qualified as Executor of '
the estate of Isa Mae B. White, late
of Chowan County, North Carolina, '
this is to notify all persons holding

claims against the estate of said
deceased to present them to the
undersigned on or before the 6th
day of Septmber, 1982, or this notice
will be pleaded in bar of any

recovery thereon. All persons in-

debted to said estate will please ,
make immediate payment.

This 25th day of February, 1982. (
Watson Earl White ,

Executor of ,
The Estate of

Isa Mae B. White ,
Deceased. {

Earnhardt & Busby, P.A.
110 E. Wueen Street
P. O. Box 445
Edenton, N.C. 27932
Telephone (919) 482 4441

n

Superior Court Division
In The General

Court Os Justice
EXECUTOR'S NOTICE

Having qualified as Executor of
the estate of Quinton Thomas Bass,
late of Chowan County, North
Carolina, this is to notify all persons
holding claims against the estate of

said deceased to present them to
the undersigned on or before the 6th
day of September, 1982, or this
notice will be pleaded in bar of any
recovery thereon. All persons in-
debted to said estate will please

make immediate payment.

This Ist day of March, 1982.

Thomas Carroll Bass

HOMEWORKERS Production
Wirecraft. We train house dwellers.
No investment, sales or gimmicks.
For a permanent, steady program
write: Production Wirecraft,-P. O.¦ Box 223, Norfolk. Va. 23501.

' Aug.a.tfc.

FULL TIME CLERK TYPIST 111
position available immediately
Chowan County, North Carolina.
Send resume to Personnel Office,
Albemarle Mental Health Center,
P.O. Box 326, Elizabeth City, North
Carolina 27909. We are an equal
opportunity-affirmative action
employer.

Feb.2s,Marc.4,U,i.

igifflucEUAnEQtirl
GARAGE SALE Sat. March 6, 9
. 5, rain or shine. Moving, must
clean house! Games, books, sports

equipment, furniture, odds and
ends. Country Club Drive, off Base

Road ... follow signs.
ltchg.b.

YARD SALE Sat., 23 Albania St.
8 A.M. 1 P.M. Street behind SBtR.

ltchg.f.

YARD SALE-Sat. Mar. 4,9 A.M.
l2 P.M., Hwy. 17 north near end

of by-pass. Clothes, toys, etc.
ltchg.g.

YARD SALE Sat., March 6, 9
A.M. - 3 P.M. Hwy. 32 N 1 mi. past
hospital inside Va. Fork Grocery

bldg. Numerous household items,
clothes, toys, and misc.

ltchg.i.

A MOVING SALE Come to 203
East King St. on Saturday, March 6.

8:00 A.M ¦ 12:30 P.M. Cancelled if
rainy.

Mar.4,chg.j.

YARD SALE Sat., Mar. 6, 9 A.M.
-1 P.M. 114 Morris Circle. Home
interior, drapes, bedspreads, deck
tables, sheets and clothes. Bric-a-

brac. Rain or shine.
ltchg.d.

COUPON CLIPOUT SALE
Register for a FREE RCA Video
Cassette Recorder. Save on 88
Sizzling Specials. Sale Ends March
Uth. If you don't have a Coupon
Book get one at Mitchener's
Pharmacy.

Mar.4,chg.p.

IT'S SPRING planting time! Free
copy 48 page Planting Guide
Catalog in color - offered by one of
Virginia largest growers of fruit
trees, nut trees, berry plants, grape
vines, landscaping plant material.
WAYNESBORO NURSERIES
Waynesboro VA. 22980.

Mar .4,11,18,25,chg.1.

REPOSSESSED SIGN! NO DOWN
PAYMENT! Take over payments
of $59.50 per month. 4' x 8' flashing
arrow sign. Complete with new
bulbs and letters. Cutliff Signs. Toll
Free 1-800 551 3070. Ask about
REPO.

ltpd.

Coupon clipout sale "
Register for a FREE RCA Video

' 1*
Sizzling Specials. Sale Ends March
73fh. It‘you don't have a coupon
Book get one at Hollowell Blount
Rexall.

Mar.4,chg.q.

j|i||Hofnf/FORM|
FOR SALE Good used mobile
home, 53x12, $750 down, and $116.77
per month. Call Jones Mobile
Homes, 482-4377.

Feb.2s,tfc.f.

FOR SALE - 14x70 3 bd
_

trailer
$500.00 and take up payments. Also
2.44 acres of land with well and
septic tank, $9,500. Call 1-919-638-
4787.

Feb.lß,tfc.g.

FOR SALE Edenton, N. C.
Chowan Beach, brick home, 1 block
from Chowan River, IV4 block from
boat ramp and beach, county
water, also good well. 3 bdrm., 2
baths, large L. R.. dining room and
kitchen. Well insulated and storm

windows. Completely furnished and
all appliances. Washer - dryer,
freezer, color TV, music center,
cen. heat 8, air. Plus forced air
fireplace. Double garage and work
shop. Riding lawn mower and

sweeper. Chain saw and wood
working tools. Glastron boat,
Johnson motor and trailer pickup
with topper. Call 919-221-8443.

Feb.25,Mar.4,!1,18,pd.

FOR SALE Good used mobile
home 65 x 12. S7OO down, $145.47 per
month. Price Includes delivery and
setup. Call Jones Mobile Homes.
482-4377.

Feb.2s,tfc.e.

HiIIFORREnTI
MOBILE HOME FOR RENT
Cape Colony Area. Call 482-3877
anytime.

Feb.2s,March.4,chg.b.

FOR RENT BY week or month.
Small furnished apartment located
in Edenton. Utilities included. One
person only. Call 482-4937.

Feb.4,tfc.a.

FOR RENT 3 bd. trailer, Cape
Colony. Available after Mar. 15.
Call 482-8223.

ltchg.e.

FOR RENT 3 bd. apartments.
Fair market or basic rent. Chowan
Court Apartments. Call 482-4598.

Mar.4,11,18,25.pd.

HOUSE FOR RENT Waterfront
4 bd., 2 baths, kitchen I.R.
combination, $190.00 monthly. Call ¦

1 804-898-3762.
Aug.6,tfc.

fg)| FOR/ALE |

FOR SALE 1975 LUV truck 4
speed 69,000 miles, new radlals.
Call 482-2353 after 4 P.M.

Mar.4,ll,chg.h.

FOR SALE Gatling wood stove,
used only 3 months. Call 482-3503.

Mar.4,ll,pd.

FOR SALE 1974 Fiat 128SL, 4
speed, excellent condition. SI6OO 00
Call 482 2645.

Mar.4,U,chg.c.

FOR SALE 5 piece sectional
sofa, bedroom suite, 2 recliner
chairs, 1 swivel rocker $450. for all
pieces. Call 482 2033.

FOR SALE Refrigerator, good
working order $100.; gas stove,
good wol-king order $75. Call 482-
8837.

Feb.ll.tfc.e.

FOR SALE AKC Reg. Lab
puppies. Sire: Baby Poo Bear
Dam: Black Rock's Maggie Mae.

Good hunting stock and loveable
pets. Serious inquires only. Call 482-
7375.

Feb.18,25,Mar.4,chg.0.

fjOl BUj-inE/r |

CUSTOM DESIGN HOMES,
remodeling or repairs built by
Charles Wellman. Example, a 1000
sq ft. passive solar energy efficient
home for under $20,000. Call 221 -
4449 after 7 P.M. Free estimate.A/a'r'XYi.l&rchgjT

- .¦ I -

I YEOLQfI T7YM6Ghvwtey twegpjJ
Merry Hill. Call .482-3190.' Offer'
professtobifr'ftoe

Sept.3,tfc.

GET IT FIXED RIGHT! Modern

televisions require modern test
equipment. We have it. Harmon TV
Service, 314 S. Broad St., same
location 28 years. Phone 482-3617.

Feb.lß.tfc.c.

NEED STRINGS for your guitar -
bass or banjo? See Griffin
Musicenter for your needs.

Mar.2s,chg.d.

SKETCHES FOR SALE Local
artist wants to do sketches of you
and your loved ones. Very
reasonably priced. Call 482 3811 for
further details.

tfnc.

FOR SALE Firewood, cut to size.
Call John Sessoms 482 4958.

Jane.2B,tfc.d

RENT—A—MAID— have your
house, office, or apartment
professionally cleaned by our
qualified maids. Phone 482 3005.

TROUBLE WITH AUTO STEREO
installation ¦ see Griffin Musicenter
for expert installation. (Radios,
speaker, booster, equalizer).

Mar.2s,chg.e.

I (Q\|f HU/inEJT
1 OPPORTUniTIEr

FOR LEASE OR FOR SALE 2
Bay Service Station 14 miles north
of Edenton on N.C. 32. Good
location. 221-4436.

Feb.lß,tfc.j.

SELLING OUT Watkins Products.
Will make good full-time or part-
time jobfor the right person. Large
stock on hand. Reason for selling

out due to bad health. If interested
call 221-4792 after 4 P.M.

Mar.4,U,chg.g.

ROANOKE
REALTY

EI2SS. Kino St.
Windsor, N. C.

Call: 798-9166 or
WAiroß* 794-3263

FOR SALE 45 acres
more or less, outside
Midway on Hwy. 17. Call
Roanoke Realty 794-9166
for further information.

t '' / . if '

l Hog-Feeder - used very little.

1 Monogram Oil Heater.

Phone 221-8464 after 6 P.M.

FOR SALE House, Coke Avenue,
three bedrooms, one bath, living
room-dining room combination,
utility room, carport. Call Nathan S.
Hurdle Realty. 335-7326.

ltchg.u.

\ There’s Something /
\ for Everyone... /

k Everywhere...in the /

JL CLASSIFIEDS .
£

Affirmative! Classifieds /*\Ojyl2E>
are programmed to offer
you the widest selection
of data for buying, selling
or renting products or
services! Check them!

¦ V

/ 4824418
Call Today? ]

HOUSE FOR SALE
Rocky Hock - 4 bd., L. R„ den with fireplace, kit., with
appliances. Utility room - glassed - Id sun porch
overlooking an in-ground fiberglass and concrete
swimming pool with slide, diving board and cement
patio with private fencing. Financing possible at 11 */*

per cent, with 32 per cent down. SBO,OOO. Call 482-4937.

11 JsL JMurMe
Realty Co.

Qj (919) 335-7326

KAUOR*

2 B-R bungalow at Chowan Beach - this home has a
living room, kit. 1 bath, and is one block from the water
- Priced to sell at only $13,500.00 - OWNER FINAN-
CING AVAILABLE.

Lot - Cape Colony priced at only $1,500.00 -Pay $600.00
down and assume $29.95 monthly.

Good Investment opportunity - Duplex apartment •

Pine Grove Terrace. Each unit has 3 B-R, 1 bath, kit.,
L.R., dining, and baseboard heat. Call Now! $30,000.00

NATHAN S. HURDLE REALTY
335-7326

—J

Thursday, March. 4, 1982

Carol Becker, :-n I
Real Estate “

208 East Kist Street, Edentoa
At 482-4873

NEW LISTINGS- I
IDEAL FOR BIG FAMILY: I
screened porch, 2 car garage, comar lot in quiet neighborhood, Close to K
Schools . 960,000 I

COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE: I
room, dining room, den with fireplace, kitchen, utility room, largo porch. M
2 car garage, luxury features throughout; private water and beat access; If
large wooded lot, 9% assumption available $115,000 fl
111 TOWN* 2-story, 5/6 bedroom, 2 bath, livingroom, dining room, den,111 IVTVIIa eat-in kitchen, utility room; exoellant condition.s46,soo fl

. , l i

RDlfilf 9.CTAR V* 1 Y**r oW , charming and flexible with 4or 5 bad- S
DlilUlk aO I UllI • rooms or 3 bedrooms, dan, and rac room; 2 baths, fl
eat-in kitchen, 1 car garage; acre lot, woodburning stove, appliances, over- ft
head fans. Priced to sell $65,000 ft

LOT NEAR COUNTRY CLUB: !

no OUICK SALE' k-Aw-4 to. mm Irwli IgUlvIV ONLti VA assumption available; cedar-sided one-story, I
2 years old, in excellent condition; living room, dining room, kitchen, 2 I
bedrooms, 1 bath, deck; on two lots.

HISTORIC DISTRICT: I
places; 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, study, large country kitchen, utility room If
and fenced back garden with small house $80,500 ft
CEDAR SIDED ONE-STORY: JjTJS SUT-TtS

[ an, 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, deck; on two lots $32.000

“STDRIcmSTMCT^rS^SfSrI
2 living rooms and dining room with fireplaces, den, breakfast room, kitch- ftan, utility room, gerago, patio $114,000

QM C BTRFFT* *or 4-bod room, 2-story, living room, family room,«BMU I • dining room, oat-in kitchen, IVi baths $23,000

HISTORIC DISTRICT: Beautifully renovated 2-story with living ft
« flfl KITCD-

on; 3 or 4 bod rooms (mastm fiAl.ft! e bath);
fenced back-garden

HR FAT MIY! Charming brick house in town; 3 bod rooms, 1% baths,
11 * living room/dining area with fireplace, eat-in kitchen;

paneled den, 9% assumption available $53,000 ft
HISTORIC DISTRICT: I
room, woodburning stove included; low hooting costs, studio apartment end
lovely garden $60,000

WATERVIEW AND WATER ACCESS: |
later in prime location SII,OOO

2-BEDROOM BARGAIN: *
-

&nl D J22
washer and dryer included. Deck 15AP M-*

OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE:LlTs*
ping —on acre of lend Reduced to SIB,OOO §

• i»t# <)) w g %
~ ¦— vi

OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE:
Ls" aofrrD7w-Bsn;i}si--- JR -* J *>; ' * * »• *16,000

NEAR COUNTRY CLUB:«, SOLD I
CIRCA 1900 TWO-STORY BRICK: Beautifully restored ... ftmooermxeo; living room, M
dining room, den, kitchen, downtarrs bedroom end bath; six rooms and
bath upstairs; kitchen adjoining __ % plus car
garage, workshop CAf.11
Additional land and guest house

WATERFRONT 2-STORY: Living room, family room with tiro- I
WlIPI 8 NO I

baths, oat-in kitchen, patio, bidkheaded, attractive landscaping and ¦
beach $75,000 I
IN TOWN PRIVACY' brick on two lots; 4 bedrooms, living
¦IV ivnn rniVMUT. room large den, dhdng area, ft

| eat-in kitchen, garage, storage house $65,000 ft
WATERFRONT I * bedrooms, living room with fireplace; Idtchen,WIMI Cltrnvn I. Kreened porch, beautifully landscaped, bulk-
headed. Assumption available at 9% $45,000 ft
Adjoining Lot Negotiable.

GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD! In town, one-story brick; living room ft
family room, 4 bedrooms, 2Vi baths; s no-car I

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY: I
CEDAR SIDED 4-BEDROOM: I
large dining area, 2 baths, fully insulated! Large deck. Built 1979 with ft
quality $62,000 j
GREAT BUY FOR RENTAL .fI, D I
BEAUTIFUL VMmTttZ&ttZßßg I
WATERFRONT INCOME PRODUCING:
with 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, living rfidm, kitchen, screened perch. Two ad-
ditional cottages with 2 bedrooms, 1 bathi living room, kitchen/dining area. i
All furnished including appliances, PiAr, boathouse for 2 beats, bunkhouse if
¦eeping 4. Workshop with pokrGr; prGporfy bulkheaded. §
tHYner Financing Available REDUCED TO $67,000 |

VICTORIAN DUPLEX: i SOLD Ipleoas; 2 bedrodms, I lull llatbi* (

LUXURY COUNTRY HOME I
woods, 3 floors -With luxury features,such as sauna, bars, 2 magnificent 3
Itand fireplaces; deluxe kitchen, 4 bedrooms, 4 baths.

NEW BRICK; WATER ACCESS I
tyoms, 2 bathe, utility r6om, cedar lined closets; beautiful private back- 1
view $49,500 1
BUY AHOMESITE NOW FOR RETIREMENT: f
Club with private water access From $6,000 to $20,000

IN TOWN WATERFRONT: g!R»BLig.*3!j
most major rooms, ouhtand SOLD I
WOODED LOT near Country Club SB,OOO

WATERVIEW ON GOLF COURSE I
loom with dining area, kitchen with dining area, deck screened porch, work-
shop 25x25, garage with electric door. Extra let included $129,000

PRICED TO SELL! !£• n#w *" * bedrooms, 1 bath,rRIIUHI ¦ V OCUii living room, eat-in kitchen, water and beat
I access 1244)00 ft

Page 6-A


